
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 David Kilroy 5 17/6:16.349 21.708 22.138 21.909 21.993 22.093

2 Lorraine Ashby 6 17/6:20.084 21.896 22.358 22.010 22.119 22.257

3 Matt Green 7 17/6:21.228 22.068 22.425 22.170 22.280 22.370

4 Craig Turbett 3 16/6:17.635 22.949 23.602 23.197 23.312 23.522

5 Damien Kent 4 16/6:17.762 22.618 23.610 22.867 23.072 23.355

6 Vaughan Brewer 2 16/6:21.941 22.173 23.871 22.363 22.712 23.369

7 James Zlaman 1 4/1:29.732 22.046 22.433

8 David Carroll 8 3/1:18.756 25.962 26.252

Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Name Zlaman Brewer Turbett Kent Kilroy Ashby Green Carroll

Lap 1 4/22.601
16/6:01.616

6/23.294
16/6:12.704

7/23.921
16/6:22.736

5/23.165
16/6:10.640

1/22.150
17/6:16.550

2/22.298
17/6:19.066

3/22.431
17/6:21.327

8/26.801
14/6:15.214

Lap 2 2/22.046
17/6:19.500

5/22.173
16/6:03.736

7/24.798
15/6:05.393

6/22.630
16/6:06.360

1/22.076
17/6:15.921

3/22.351
17/6:19.517

4/22.427
17/6:21.293

8/25.962
14/6:09.341

Lap 3 3/22.559
17/6:20.834

5/22.588
16/6:02.960

7/23.458
15/6:00.885

6/23.054
16/6:07.195

2/22.422
17/6:17.672

1/21.896
17/6:17.088

4/22.446
17/6:21.389

8/25.993
14/6:07.528

Lap 4 4/22.526
17/6:21.361

6/25.765
16/6:15.280

7/23.308
16/6:21.940

5/24.860
16/6:14.836

2/22.174
17/6:17.494

1/22.118
17/6:16.818

3/22.140
17/6:20.137

Lap 5 4/23.734
16/6:16.173

5/23.711
16/6:21.427

6/27.443
15/6:03.456

1/22.010
17/6:16.829

2/22.453
17/6:17.794

3/22.877
17/6:21.891

Lap 6 4/22.522
16/6:13.536

5/23.754
16/6:21.200

6/23.731
15/6:02.208

2/22.346
17/6:17.338

1/21.995
17/6:17.148

3/22.486
17/6:21.953

Lap 7 4/23.156
16/6:13.102

5/23.214
16/6:19.803

6/22.618
16/6:22.859

1/22.342
17/6:17.691

2/22.800
17/6:18.641

3/22.549
17/6:22.150

Lap 8 4/22.747
16/6:11.958

5/22.949
16/6:18.226

6/23.549
16/6:22.100

1/22.424
17/6:18.131

2/22.422
17/6:18.958

3/22.172
17/6:21.497

Lap 9 4/24.264
16/6:13.765

5/23.310
16/6:17.641

6/23.250
16/6:20.978

1/22.022
17/6:17.714

2/22.246
17/6:18.871

3/22.234
17/6:21.106

Lap 10 4/22.290
16/6:12.053

5/23.316
16/6:17.182

6/23.438
16/6:20.381

1/22.123
17/6:17.551

2/22.267
17/6:18.838

3/22.487
17/6:21.223

Lap 11 4/22.754
16/6:11.327

5/23.414
16/6:16.950

6/22.979
16/6:19.225

1/22.180
17/6:17.507

2/22.054
17/6:18.482

3/22.395
17/6:21.177

Lap 12 4/23.352
16/6:11.519

5/23.433
16/6:16.781

6/23.143
16/6:18.480

1/22.016
17/6:17.237

2/22.005
17/6:18.115

3/22.238
17/6:20.916

Lap 13 4/22.242
16/6:10.315

5/23.663
16/6:16.922

6/23.384
16/6:18.146

1/22.527
17/6:17.677

2/22.640
17/6:18.636

3/22.563
17/6:21.120

Lap 14 6/31.406
16/6:19.757

4/23.205
16/6:16.519

5/23.721
16/6:18.246

1/21.708
17/6:17.060

2/22.099
17/6:18.425

3/22.245
17/6:20.909

Lap 15 6/25.826
16/6:21.987

4/23.513
16/6:16.498

5/23.742
16/6:18.354

1/21.903
17/6:16.746

2/22.210
17/6:18.368

3/22.797
17/6:21.352

Lap 16 6/23.828
16/6:21.941

4/24.668
16/6:17.635

5/23.055
16/6:17.762

1/21.958
17/6:16.530

2/23.074
17/6:19.236

3/22.673
17/6:21.608

Lap 17 1/21.968
17/6:16.349

2/23.156
17/6:20.084

3/22.068
17/6:21.228

Top Qualifiers

Pos Driver Name Best Result

1 David Kilroy 17/6:16.349 (2)

2 Lorraine Ashby 17/6:20.084 (2)

3 Matt Green 17/6:21.228 (2)

4 Craig Turbett 16/6:17.635 (2)

5 Damien Kent 16/6:17.762 (2)

6 Vaughan Brewer 16/6:21.941 (2)

7 James Zlaman 4/1:29.732 (2)

8 David Carroll 3/1:18.756 (2)
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